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NMPWUCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOWMM OPraHoM: 856



NPWCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHON 201188227
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 3990753
OKOHX: 61128

COATO: 1706401

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 3,77

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,273
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,0066
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 2,544

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX ooHAoB 0,70

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,393
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 0

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 0

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 0
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 944 990 cym
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 0
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 0
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of 0
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of 0
the previous period (in soums))

8 N3meHeHUsi B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro CoBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN UNN
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara ®.1N.0. HonxHoctb  OpraH aMUTEHTA, N3bpaH
NPUHATUA BCTYMJIeHUs NMPUHABLLNIA (HasHaueH) /
peweHus K peweHue BblBEOEH N3
0653aHHOCTAM cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncteyveHne
cpoka
NMOJIHOMOYNIA)
30.06.2018 O Auwypos YkTam Kysatys AKUMSOOPNAPHUHI  BblBEEH M3
XaknmoBuy KeHrauwwm YMyMUR ANFUNUWIA - cOCTaBa
ab3ocu (yBoneH)
30.06.2018 30.06.2018 bokuesa KysaTtys AkunsgopnapHuHr  Na3bpaH
Mapxabo KeHrawm YMyMUIA ANFUAWIK  (Ha3HaYeH)

HypmyxamenosHa ab3ocu

9 OCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 0 A0MNONHUTESIbHO BbiNyLW,eHHbIX LeHHbIX 6ymarax (3anon|-|s|e'rc9|,
€CJin B OTYETHOM nepunoae oCyLlLecTBNsANICA BbiNMYCK LLeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NpMHABLINIA peLleHNE O BbiNyCcke 0
Jarta n Homep rocynapcTBeHHoM peructpaumm 0

KonnyectBo ueHHbIx bymar (wT.) n 06bem 0
Bbirycka (cym)
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Cnocob pasmelleHuns LieHHbIx Bymar

Cpoku pasmelueHuns
Jarta Havyana

Jlata okoHYaHus

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHuWe CylecTBEHHOr0
hakTa

OMUTEHTHUWHT toKopu Bolkapys
opraHu TOMOHMAaH Kabyn
KUNUHraH kapopnap

OMUTEHTHUHT 1OKOpU BolwKapys
opraHu ToMoHuAaaH kabyn
KMNUHraH kapopnap

OMUTEHTHUWHT toKopu Bowkapys
opraHv TOMOHWAaH kabyn
KMNUHraH kapopnap

SMUTEHTHUHT toKopwW Bolikapys
opraHu TOMOHMAaH Kabyn
KUNUHraH kapopnap

OMUTEHTHUWHT toKopu Bowkapys
opraHu TOMoOHUAaH Kabyn
KUNUHraH Kapopnap

OMUTEHTHUWHT toKopK Bolkapys
opraHu TOMOHMAAH Kabyn
KUNUHraH kapopnap

KysaTyB keHrawm, Tagptum
KOMUCCUACU EKN NXPOUS
OpraHuHVHI Tapkmnbuaparu
yarapuwnap

KysaTyB keHrawm, Tagptumi
KOMUCCUSACU EKN NXPOUS
OpraHWHWHI Tapkmnbuaaru
yarapuwnap

Ne
cywecTtBeHHOro
cpaKTa

HaTta

HaCTynneHus
CywecTBeHHOro

hakTta

16.01.2018

06.04.2018

24.05.2018

09.07.2018

06.08.2018

26.09.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

Hata
ny6nnkauun

cywecTBeHHOro

hakTta

16.01.2018

09.04.2018

26.05.2018

09.07.2018

06.08.2018

29.09.208

09.07.2018

09.07.2018
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KysaTyB keHrawm, Tagptmw 8
KOMUCCUSACU EKN NXPOUS
OpraHuHVHI Tapkunbuaaru
yarapuwnap

AdpdomnnnaHraHn waxcnap 36

pynxarunoaru yarapuwnap

Yctae hoHAMHUHT 50%0aH 15

OpPTUK MMUKOOpOa KpeanTt onnul

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

09.07.2018

10.07.2018

17.08.208

Ha Havyano
OT4YETHOro
nepvona

8429015.16

5307489.06

3121526.10

32720.00

26039.69

6680.31

183763.20

183763.20

09.07.2018

10.07.2018

19.08.2018

Ha koHel,
OTYETHOro
nepvona

9080038.20

6368898.84

2711139.36

32720.00

31629.35

1090.65

205551.25

183763.20

21788.05



Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

3311969.61

7283973.19

7283973.19

25734244.89

15023249.24

18825.90

2936607.16

6982721.53

6982721.53

21989594.71

13308263.98



Receivables due from subsidiaries 240 3136702.94
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250 88719.47
Advances to suppliers and contractors 260 7005443.34
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270 401832.92

budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280 37879.54
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300 6702.00
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 33715.44
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 2458545.20
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 172977.11
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350 2163661.13
Other cash and cash equivalents 360 121906.96

(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380 4490.10
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 35481253.38

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 38793222.99
+390)

LIABILITIES
l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 629060.00

315014.49

87895.65

7044490.39

918084.01

222534.61

590046.14

34265.44

161973.08

2703.57

3267.76

156001.75

1983362.54

31117651.86

34054259.02

629060.00



Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

22558.54

1820775.73

2394913.70

36182.00

4903489.97

22558.24

1832178.65

7089907.47

36182.00

9609886.66



Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

33889733.02

30441717.69

10970435.39

17843061.01

485849.35

172191.66

1043.45

713890.65

3448015.33

24444372.40

20615234.58

7429039.16

10742364.47

1020213.92

371418.33

944 .99

810879.33

3829137.82



Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except 760 255246.18 240374.38
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770 33889733.02 24444372.40
Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780 38793222.99 34054259.06

(lines 480+770)

Report on financial results

HaunmeHoBaHune Kon 3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA 3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,
nokasarens cTp. nepvoa Npownoro roga
LOX04bl pacxonbl LoX04bl pacxonbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM) (NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)
Net revenue from 010 33449763.21 36530419.93

sales of products
(goods, works and

services)

Cost of goods sold 020 19497151.42 25470633.31
(goods, works and

services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030 13952611.79 11059786.62

sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures, 040 9469231.20 4862327.10
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell 050

Administrative 060 3819734.82 2471195.90
expenses

Other operating 070 5649496.38 2391131.20

expenses



Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

1182296.86

4601677.45

12185344.61

12538.14

517684.34

11433228.85

221893.28

15640487.56

377355.45

15263132.11

94115.88

6291575.40

1925297.63

1808.10

1923488.41

2663066.39

506747.85

2156318.54



Income (loss) from 220 1146534.50 5553806.64
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits 230

and losses

Profit (loss) before 240 1146534.50 5553806.64

income tax (lines 220

+/-230)

Income tax 250 103123.17 812822.86
Other taxes and fees 260 83472.91

on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270 959938.42 4740983.78

the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

13 Information on audit report

HaumeHoBaHve [Tarta Homep Bupg Harta Homep D .N.0. Konus

ayanTOpPCKOM Bbloaum NNLLEH3NVBAK NIIOYEHNBbIAAYMN ayomTopckaymmTopa  ayauTopckoro

opraHusauuu nmueH3nn ayanTOPCKOro 3aKII0YEHURAY AMTOPOBBaKIIOYEHNS

3aK/oYeHns NpoOBOAMBLIErO
npoBepKy

«PROGRESS- 2016-04-22 310 nxobuin  2019-04-08 148 XaunToB 3arpy3uTb

AUDIT» MYX Candcpynno (https://

ayanTopnk Cadpaposuyopeninfo.uz/

TawWwkKnnoTn media/
audit_conclusion
%D0%90%D 1%
83%D0%B4%
D0%B8%D1%
82_%D0%A5%
D1%83%D0%BE
%D0%BE%D1%
81%D0%

BO_2018.pdf)

16 Cnucok acdhdounmnpoBaHHbIX nnL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYEeTHOro roaa)



d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

"KOGON SUV
KURILISH" MChJ

Xangapos OpKUH
JaBpoHoBuMY

Ixymaes Anuvwep
Typaesuy

XamutoB Komun
Kobunosuy

Habnes Nkpom
HanmoBsuny

Xymaes Waskat
3apunosuny

Xamupos CanpgXxoH
Komunosuy

Boknesa Mapxabo
HypmyxamepnoBHa

Madodpopos Xadus
Ypakosuny

Anumos Baxoaup
Xopxwnesuny

Hopos Ncmounn
Apawosuny

Ounnos TenbmaH
Temuposuny

Hyp6oes BaxobxoH
YMypoBuY

MecTtoHaxoxaeHne
(MECToOXMTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropon, parnoH)

Byxopo sBunositn KoroH
Tymanu TyTkyHaa KU

Byxopo sunoatn byxopo
waxpu.

Byxopo sunoaTn Byxopo
waxpu.

Byxopo sunoatn Byxopo
waxpu.

byxopo BunoaTtn byxopo
waxpwu.

byxopo BunoaTtu byxopo
waxpwu.

Byxopo BunoaTtu byxopo
waxpm.

Byxopo BunoaTtu byxopo
waxpm.

Byxopo sunosaTn f nxxaysoH

TyMaHu

Byxopo sunoaTn XoHoop
TyMaHu

Byxopo sunoaTn Byxopo
waxpu.

Byxopo sunoatn PomutaH
TyMaHu

byxopo sunoaTtn Kopakyn
TYMaHu

WNeTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2772

Jara: 28.04.2024

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHatTcs
appnnnpoBaHHbIMU
nmuamm

20 cbonspaH opTuK
akums aracu

KysaTys KeHrauwm
ab3ocu

KysaTys KeHrauwm
ab3ocu

KyasaTys KeHrauwm
ab3ocu

Kysatys KeHrawu
ab3ocu

Kysatys KeHrawu
ab3ocu

Kysatys KeHrawu
ab3ocu

Kysartys KeHrawu

ab30CK

Bouwkapys ab3ocu

Bouwkapys ab3ocu

Bouwkapys ab3ocu

Bouwkapys ab3ocu

bouwkapys ab3ocu

Hata
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHu (-
nin)

2010-05-06

2008-06-28

2012-06-30

2015-06-20

2013-08-10

2014-06-27

2017-06-30

2018-06-30

2017-06-30

2015-06-20

2015-06-20

2015-06-20

2016-06-30



